
NELSON – V- NORTH CANTERBURY:    MOTUEKA GOLF CLUB:     7/8 APRIL 2018 
 

No  SENIORS                                 SATURDAY PM N NC No  INTERMEDIATE            SATURDAY PM N NC 

 8 Mark Topia 7 Jamie Mead  I up  8 Grant Thorn 7 Tony Burgess 6/5  

 6 Nick Thomsen 5 Phil Stephens  3/2  6 Jeff Riordan 5 Terry Waghorn 2/1  

 7 Henry Ludbrook 8 Dean Williams ½ ½  7 Ryan Brooks 8 Robin Bosson ½  ½  

 5 Jamie Hunter 6 James Cadenhead ½  ½   5 Keri Kotua 6 Ken McFarlane 4/3  

 4 Quentin Newport 3 Brandon Parker  4/3  4 Rob Willems  3 Karl Rollinson  2/1 

 2 Connor Winter 1 JJ Love 4/3   2 Rob Bloor 1 Jackson Joseph 3/2  

 3 Matt Grimes 4 Shaun Allaun  1 up  3 Rob Tiare 4 Bruce Hutchinson 2/1  

 1 Kam Clarke 2 Austin Hamilton 3/2   1 Justin Smith 2 Rhys Jamieson 3/2  

    Result 3 5     Result 6 ½  1 ½ 

    Foursomes 2 2     Foursomes 2 ½  1 ½ 

No 1    SUNDAY   No 15    SUNDAY   

 8 Mark Topia 8 Dean Williams 4/3   8 Grant Thorn 8 Robin Bosson 6/5  

 7 Henry Ludbrook 7 Jamie Mead  1 up  7 Ryan Brooks 7 Tony Burgess 2 up  

 6 Nick Thomsen 6 James Cadenhead  3/2  6 Jeff Riordan 6 Ken McFarlane  3/2 

 5 Jamie Hunter 5 Phil Stephens 1 up   5 Keri Kotua 5 Terry Waghorn 2/1   

 4 Quentin Newport 4 Shaun Allaun ½ ½  4 Rob Willems  4 Bruce Hutchinson ½  ½ 

 3 Matt Grimes 3 Brandon Parker  6/5   3 Rob Tiare 3 Karl Rollinson 2 up   

 2 Conner Winter 2 Austin Hamilton 6/5    2 Rob Bloor 2 Rhys Jamieson 4/3   

 1 Kam Clarke 1 JJ Love  1 up  1 Justin Smith 1 Jackson Joseph  2/1 

    Result 3 ½  4 ½      Result 5 ½  2 ½ 

    Overall Result 8 ½  11 ½      Overall Result 14 ½  5 ½  

 



NELSON – V – NORTH CANTERBURY.      MOTUEKA GOLF CLUB 7/8 APRIL 2018     FOURSOMES 
 

No6       JUNIORS N NC No15           INTERMEDIATES N NC 

 1 

3 

Josh Wright & 

Sam Wright 

1 

2 

James Metzger & 

Mitchell Berry 

5/3   1 

8 

Justin Smith & 

Grant Thorn 

1 

8 

Jackson Joseph & 

Robin Bosson 

½  ½  

 2 

4 

Ronan Restieaux & 

Shaun Smith 

3 

4 

Edward Dickinson & 

Taylor Willis 

8/7   2 

6 

Rob Bloor &  

Jeff Riordan 

2 

6 

Rhys Jamieson & 

Ken McFarlane 

4/3  

   

 

     3 

5 

Rob Tiare &  

Keri Kotua 

3 

5 

Karl Rollinson & 

Terry Waghorn 

2/1  

   

 

     4 

7 

Rob Willems &  

Ryan Brooks 

4 

7 

Bruce Hutchinson & 

Tony Burgess 

 3/2 

    Result 2 0     Result 2 ½  1 ½  

No 1  SENIORS     No10  MASTERS     

 1 

7 

Kam Clarke & 

Nick Thomsen 

1 

2 

JJ Love & 

Austin Hamilton 

7/6   1 

3 

Craig Newman &  

Bill Rooney 

5 

3 

Kerry Chuck & 

Steve Hill 

4/3  

 2 

8 

Connor Winter & 

Henry Ludbrook 

3 

4 

Brandon Parker & 

Shaun Allaun 

1 up   2 

4 

James Campion & 

Steve Vercoe 

1 

6 

Paul Neilson & 

Jeff Youngman 

4/3  

 3 

6 

Mark Topia &  

Jaime Hunter 

5 

6 

Phil Stephens & 

James Cadenhead 

 5/4  5 

6 

Will Collie & 

Peter Hanna 

4 

2 

Jason Sincock & 

Jeremy Goodman 

1 up   

 4 

5 

Matt Grimes &  

Quentin Newport 

7 

8 

Jamie Mead & 

Dean Williams 

 5/3        

    Result 2 2     Result 3 0 

              

 



NELSON – V- NORTH CANTERBURY:    MOTUEKA GOLF CLUB 7/8 APRIL 2018.  
 

No  MASTERS                                     SATURDAY PM N NC No  JUNIORS                                       SATURDAY PM N NC 

 6 Peter Hannah 5 Kerry Chuck 2 up   3 Sam Wright 4 Taylor Willis 8/7  

 4 Steve Vercoe 3 Steve Hills 6/5   2 Ronan Restieaux 1 James Metzger ½  ½  

 5 Will Collie 6 Jeff Youngman 5/3   4 Shaun Smith 3 Edward Dickinson 4/3   

 1 Craig Newman 2 Jeremy Goodman 4/3   1 Josh Wright 2 Mitchell Barry 4/2  

 3 Bill Rooney 4 Jason Sincock  4/3        

 2 James Campion 1 Paul Neilsen  3/1        

              

              

    Result 4 2     Result 3 ½  ½  

    Foursomes 3 0     Foursomes 2  0 

No 10    SUNDAY   No 6    SUNDAY   

 6 Peter Hannah 6 Jeff Youngman  3/2  4 Shaun Smith 4 Taylor Willis 4/3  

 5 Will Collie 5 Kerry Chuck  1 up  3 Sam Wright 3 Edward Dickinson 2/1  

 4 Steve Vercoe 4 Jason Sincock ½  ½   2 Ronan Restieaux 2 Mitchell Barry  3/2 

 3 Bill Rooney 3 Steve Hills 1 up   1 Josh Wright 1 James Metzger  3/2 

 2 James Campion 2 Jeremy Goodman  2/1        

 1 Craig Newman 1 Paul Neilsen 7/6         

              

    Result 2 ½  3       Result 2 2 

    Overall Result 9 ½  5 ½       Overall Result 7 ½  2 ½   

 


